PACKAGE PRICE LIST

These prices are effective as of January 21, 2026, but are subject to change without notice

ASTAN BURIAL PLAN B

The Service >

>

>

Basic Services of the Funeral Director and Staff
Embalming

Dressing and casketing of deceased

Use of Facilities - Services for Visitation

Transfer of remains from place of death to funeral home
Flower Vehicle

Funeral vehicle (e.g. Hearse)

Limousine

A Life Remembered Book

Everlasting Memorial ®

Choose one of the following:

Additional Products >

\%

\4

\%

> Use of Facilities and Staff for Funeral Service in Our Chapel
> Staff Services for Funeral Service at Religious Facility
> Equipment and Staff Services for Graveside Service

Our Collection

SCI Other Inventory 11X14 Floral Art

SCI Other Inventory Chinese Burning Products Package B

SCI Other Inventory Chinese Food Tray

TOTALS Total Package Price
Package Savings
Package Price with Savings

$3,338
$888
$298
$1,013
$888
$288
$888
$388
$95
$395
$1,013

$395
$688
$385

$85

$11,045
$1,353
$9,692

Location: 2594
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ASIAN BURIAL PLAN A

The Service

Additional Products

TOTALS

>

>

Basic Services of the Funeral Director and Staff
Embalming

Dressing and casketing of deceased

Use of Facilities - Services for Visitation
Picture Car

Transfer of remains from place of death to funeral home
Flower Vehicle

Funeral vehicle (e.g. Hearse)

Limousine

A Life Remembered Book

Everlasting Memorial ®

Chinese Marching Band

Choose one of the following:

\4

\4

\4

> Use of Facilities and Staff for Funeral Service in Our Chapel

> Staff Services for Funeral Service at Religious Facility
> Equipment and Staff Services for Graveside Service
Our Collection
SCI Other Inventory 16X20 Floral Art
SCI Other Inventory Treasure Kits
SCI Other Inventory Chinese Food Tray

Total Package Price
Package Savings
Package Price with Savings

$3,338
$888
$298
$1,013
$275
$888
$288
$888
$388
$95
$395
$1,500
$1,013

$395
$888
$485

$85

$13,120
$1,569
$11,551

Location: 2594
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BURIAL PLAN C

The Service

Additional Products

TOTALS

>

>

Basic Services of the Funeral Director and Staff
Embalming

Dressing and casketing of deceased

Use of Facilities - Services for Visitation

Transfer of remains from place of death to funeral home
Flower Vehicle

Funeral vehicle (e.g. Hearse)

Limousine

A Life Remembered Book

Everlasting Memorial ®

Choose one of the following:

>

> Use of Facilities and Staff for Funeral Service in Our Chapel
> Staff Services for Funeral Service at Religious Facility
> Equipment and Staff Services for Graveside Service

Our Collection

Total Package Price
Package Savings
Package Price with Savings

$3,338
$888
$298
$1,013
$888
$288
$888
$388
$95
$395
$1,013

$395

$9,887
$1,333
$8,554

Location: 2594
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BURIAL PLAN D

The Service

>

>

Basic Services of the Funeral Director and Staff
Embalming

Dressing and casketing of deceased

Use of Facilities - Services for Visitation

Transfer of remains from place of death to funeral home
Funeral vehicle (e.g. Hearse)

A Life Remembered Book

Everlasting Memorial ®

Choose one of the following:

Additional Products >

TOTALS

> Use of Facilities and Staff for Funeral Service in Our Chapel
> Staff Services for Funeral Service at Religious Facility
> Equipment and Staff Services for Graveside Service

Our Collection

Total Package Price
Package Savings
Package Price with Savings

$3,338
$888
$298
$1,013
$888
$888
$95
$395
$1,013

$395

$9,211
$1138
$8,073

Dignity Memorial® is a symbol of trust and a mark of excellence.

Location: 2594
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